12055 Vol may Page

17175

BO

R

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: Javed I. Ellahie Attorney at Law

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Javed I. Ellahie P. O. Box 1638 San Jose, Ca 95109-1638

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: SHABBIR AND JUMANA LATIF 1776 Chenney Drive N San Jose, Ga 95128

TRUST TRANSFER DEED

PR

Documentary transfer tax is none. No Consideration.

SHABBIR M. LATIF and JUMANA S. LATIF, husband and wife SHABBIR LATIF and JUMANA LATIF, Trustees of the 1996 SHABBIR MOIZ LATIF and JUMANA SHABBIR LATIF REVOCABLE TRUST hereby GRANT to

the following described real property in the County of Klamath, State of

bregon:

Parcel Number(s):

Lot 11 in Block 1 of Tract 1260, Monte Vista Ranch, according to the Official Platt thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Dated: April 27, 1996

Shaberr M. LATIF SHABEIR M. LATIF Aumana A. Latif AUMANA S. LATIF

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA

on April 27, 1996, before me, <u>JUDITH ANN TOSCANO</u>, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared SHAEBIR M. LATIF and JUMANA S. LATIF, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they executed the same in their authorized capacities, and that by their signatures on the instrument the persons or the entity upon behalf of which the persons acted, executed the instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal.

Notary Signature

COUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS.



4011

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF ALL MANA	the <u>$30th$</u> uay
Inved T Ellahie	t duly recorded in Vol. M96
Filed for record at request of	nd duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u>
Filed for record at request of	12055
of <u>Deeds</u> Bo	rnetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
Ev CLL	wy the
	0

FEE \$30.00